
Treatment Menu & Price List

Reflexology

Reflexology Lymph Drainage

Maternity Reflexology

Facial Reflexology 

Zone Face Lift: 60mins/90mins

Indian Head Massage

Hopi Ear Candling

NADA Auricular Acupuncture 

Treatments

Packages*

Add-on treatments

£45

£45
£45
£50
£70/£100
£40
£45
£40

£100

£70/£90

£60/£80

£65/£85

£70

£20

£25

The Complete Wellness Package (100mins) 

The Ultimate Reflexology Package

60mins/90mins 

The Head to Toe Package 

60mins/90mins 

The Relax & Detox Package 

60mins/90mins 

The Rebalance Package 

60mins

Facial Cupping
Can be added to Facial Reflexology, Indian Head Massage,

Hopi Ear Candling 

NADA Auricular Acupuncture
Can be added to any Foot Reflexology 

Block bookings available, see website for more details

*For information on packages please check website
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